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DEPRESSION

Source:
https://www.cdc.gov/brfss/brfssprevalence/ 

Based on the number of residents who have been told they have a form of depression
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<23%PERCENTAGE: 23% – 24.9% 27% – 30%25% – 27% >30%

Billings, MT
Kingsport-Bristol, TN–VA
Knoxville, TN
Charleston, WV
Huntington-Ashland, WV–KY–OH
Spokane-Spokane Valley, WA
Madison, WI
Salem, OR
Chattanooga, TN–GA
Duluth, MN-WI
Lafayette, LA
Ogden-Clearfield, UT
Little Rock-North Little Rock-Conway, AR
Boise City, ID
Fayetteville-Springdale-Rogers, AR-MO
Springfield, MA
Portland-Vancouver-Hillsboro, OR–WA
Baton Rouge, LA
Toledo, OH
Logan, UT–ID
Salt Lake City, UT
Tulsa, OK
Nashville-Davidson-Murfreesboro-Franklin, TN
Tuscaloosa, AL
Hagerstown-Martinsburg, MD–WV
Corpus Christi, TX

Seattle-Bellevue-Everett, WA
Grand Rapids-Wyoming, MI
Idaho Falls, ID
Louisville-Jefferson County, KY–IN
Myrtle Beach-Conway-North Myrtle Beach, SC
Portland-South Portland, ME
Lansing-East Lansing, MI
Philadelphia, PA
St. Louis, MO–IL
Fargo, ND–MN
Colorado Springs, CO
Buffalo-Cheektowaga-Niagara Falls, NY
Dayton-Kettering, OH
Youngstown-Warren-Boardman, OH–PA
Columbus, OH
Lebanon, NH–VT
Oklahoma City, OK
Topeka, KS
Wichita, KS
Birmingham-Hoover, AL
Burlington-South Burlington, VT
Kansas City, MO–KS
Mobile, AL
Heber, UT
St. Cloud, MN

31.00
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29.00
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23.30
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22.00
22.00
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21.90
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21.80
21.80
21.70
21.60
21.60
21.60
21.30
21.30
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Colorado Springs

28
Idaho Falls

26
Corpus Christi
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Knoxville

2
Kingsport-Bristol

5
Huntington-Ashland

6
Spokane-Spokane Valley

7
Madison

9
Chattanooga

13
Little Rock-
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9
Duluth

11
Lafayette

12 Ogden-Clearfield
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Topeka 44
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33 Lansing-East Lansing
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<23%PERCENTAGE: 23% – 24.9% 27% – 30%25% – 27% >30%


